
Careers Diary:  Autumn 2019

University Roadshow at Ballymena Academy – Wednesday 28th August

Early Applicants Talk – Friday 30th September Periods 8 & 9

Early Applicants Talk – Wednesday 4th September Periods 8 & 9

UUJ Open Day – Thursday 5th September

QUB Open Day – Friday 6th September

QUB Family Open Day – Saturday 7th September: 9.30am – 3.30pm

UU Jordanstown Family Open Day – Saturday 7th September: 9.30am – 3.00pm

University of Stirling Presentation  - Friday 13th September: Period 3

Liverpool John Moores University Presentation – Friday 20th September: Period 3

UU Magee Family Open Day – Saturday 21st September: 9.30am – 2.00pm

University of Dundee Presentation -  Friday 27th September: Period 3

UU Coleraine Family Open Day – Saturday 28th September: 9.30am – 2.00pm

Monday 30th September - UCAS Early applicants' deadline

University of Dundee Open Evening at Malone Lodge Belfast – Wednesday 2nd October: 4pm

QUB Civilisation Belfast - Friday 4th October

 UU Belfast Family Open Day – Saturday 5th October: 9.30am – 2.00pm

Assessment Centre for Year 14 pupils - Thursday 17th October

BMAT & Oxbridge Admissions Tests - Wednesday 30th October

Friday 15th November - Internal UCAS deadline for non-early applicants


